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U S

At BITS COIN WORLD (BITS COIN WORLD), we are redefining the future of
blockchain by building a platform that is powerful, accessible, and seamlessly
integrated with cutting-edge technologies. Guided by the core principle of true
decentralization, our mission is to empower individuals and businesses to
experience blockchain innovation without boundaries.
Our team, distributed across India, brings together expertise, creativity, and
passion to make BITSCOIN WORLD a global leader in blockchain solutions. We are
committed to delivering transparency, security, and scalability — ensuring that our
platform not only supports the future of digital assets but also shapes it.
Together, we’re not just building technology — we’re building a decentralized world
of limitless possibilities.



Investment refers to the process of allocating
resources, such as money or capital, into economic
assets with the goal of generating income or earning
profits. It involves committing resources today with the
expectation of future financial returns.

Investment requires sacrifice of some
present assets
such as time, money and efforts.
In finance, the purpose of investment is to
generate a
return from the invested asset.

W H A T  I S

I N V E S T M E N T
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M I S S I O N

BITS COIN IS A BLOCKCHAIN
PLATFORM THAT GIVES YOU
MONTHLY RETURN ON YOUR

INVESTMENT. BITS COIN
WORLD GIVES YOU A

BLOCKCHAIN PLATFORM
WHERE YOU CAN INVEST IN

FOREX MARKET & EARN MORE.



O U R  V A L U E S

TRANSPARENCY

We believe in maintaining
open communication and

conducting all our
dealings with honesty

and transparency.

I N N O V A T I O N

We are committed to
continuously improving
our services and staying

at the forefront of
industry trends.

Your success is our
priority. We are

dedicated to

C U S T O M E R

F O C U S

providing exceptional
customer support.
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Invest for your better future:
Investment in the Long-Term
gives you good returns for your
better future.
Education : Benefit from our educational
resources, including webinars, tutorials, and market analysis

Research : Stay informed with our expert
market analysis and 
insights.

Big Purchases: Invest so that in the future you c
buy properties.



T Y P E S  O F  E A R N I N G
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M I N I M U M
I N V E S T M E N T

100$ to 12000$ @ 1% Daily

up to  200 working Days

100$ to 12000$ @ 1% Daily
up to  200 working Days

ABOVE 12001 USDT
WITH LAND SECURITY
@ 0.5% daily up to
200 working days 



2021 2022 2023 2024
0

2000

4000

6000

8000

Entry   -$6000 to UNLIMETED

Days   -200 Working days

GET DAILY@0.5% FOR 200 working DAYS. 
 NONWORKING  INCOME 1X.

ROI   -0.5% DailyROI   -0.5% Daily



SHARE YOUR REFERRAL LINK TO YOUR FRIENDS AND FAMILY

AND EARN UNLIMITED DIRECT INCOME.



2021 2022 2023 2024
0

2000

4000

6000

8000

Entry   -$100 to $12000
Days   -200 Working days

ROI   -1% DailyROI   -1% Daily
GET DAILY@1% FOR 200 WORKING DAYS. 

ALL INCOME 3X AND NON WORKING  INCOME 2X.



LEVEL

LEVEL-1
LEVEL-2
LEVEL-3
LEVEL-4
LEVEL-5
LEVEL-6
LEVEL-7
LEVEL-8

INCOME ON
ROI
12%
8%
8%
5%
5%
2%
2%

1.5%

LEVEL

LEVEL-9
LEVEL-10
LEVEL-11
LEVEL-12
LEVEL-13
LEVEL-14
LEVEL-15

ROI
1.5%
0.5%
0.5%
0.5%
0.5%
0.5%
0.5%

INCOME ON 

15 LEVEL INCOME IN 15 DIRECT REFERRAL COMPULSORY



LEVEL

LEVEL-16
LEVEL-17
LEVEL-18
LEVEL-19
LEVEL-20
LEVEL-21
LEVEL-22
LEVEL-23

INCOME ON ROI

0.5%

0.5%

0.5%

0.25%

0.25%

0.25%

0.25%

0.25%

LEVEL

LEVEL-24
LEVEL-25

ROI
0.25%
0.25%

INCOME ON 

15 LEVEL INCOME IN 15 DIRECT REFERRAL COMPULSORY



S.NO

2

3

4

1       EXCUTIVE

SILVER

pearl

EMROLD

GOLD

PLATINAM

5

6

RANK TARGET REWARD

Direct Referral 15s

Left100BV & Right 100BV

Left300BV & Right 300BV

Left600BV & Right 600BV

Left1200BV & Right 1200BV

Left2400BV& Right 2400BV

 100$

 300$

 600$

2,500$

5,000$

 12,00$

RANKS.NO RANK TARGET

Left 6000BV & Right 6000BV

 12000Business valume & 3 legs

24000Business valume &  3 legs

50000Business valume &  3 legs

 80000Business valume &  3 legs

1 LAK Business valume & 3legsSUPER 
LEGEND 

COWN 
DAIMOND

 DAIMAND

BLUE
DAIMAND

ROAYL
DAIMOND

CROWN
AMBADISAR

7

8

9

10

11

12

10,000$

15,000$

30,000$

2,50000$

60,000$

120,000$

REWARDSRANK



Free joining. Meta mask, trust wallet

activation and withdrawal with BEP 20 USDT only.

ROI and withdrawal : weekly 5 days. Monday to Friday.

To get 3X you should refer directly 15 persons . 

 Withdrawal  : Morning 6 AM TO 12 PM, Payout 12PM TO 12 PM , weekly
5days Monday to Friday

Minimum Withdrawal 10$ Deducation 10%

Without Security ID you will get 3X Income

upto 1 to 10 levels : 1 refferal = 1 levels

upto 11 to 15 levels : 1 refferal =3 levels

minimum withdrawal 10 usdt admin charges 10%



T H A N K  Y O U


